T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
For transmission of analogue and digital signals in instrument and control systems, allowed for use in zone 1
and zone 2 group ii classified areas (IEC 60079-14), not allowed for direct connection to low impedance source,
e.g. the public mains electricity supply.
Construction

cross-section
in mm²
Insulation
thickness
in mm
Nominal
thickness of
outer sheath
in mm
Nominal overall
diameter
in mm
Approx. total
weight
in kg/km
S65F02P0.5BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1 8.9 85
S65F04P0.5BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1 10.2 121
S65F06P0.5BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 12.4 172
S65F08P0.5BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.1 13.1 212
S65F10P0.5BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 15.1 268
S65F12P0.5BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.2 15.8 297
S65F16P0.5BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.3 18.8 391
S65F20P0.5BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.4 20 479
S65F24P0.5BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 0.5 0.35 1.5 21.8 563
S65F02P0.75BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1 9.7 101
S65F04P0.75BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.1 11.4 152
S65F06P0.75BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.2 13.8 219
S65F08P0.75BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.2 14.7 271
S65F10P0.75BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.3 16.8 338
S65F12P0.75BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.3 17.6 379
S65F16P0.75BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.4 20 496
S65F20P0.75BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.5 22.3 608
S65F24P0.75BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 0.75 0.38  1.6 24.4 716
S65F02P1.0BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1 10.4 118
S65F04P1.0BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.1 12.3 175
S65F06P1.0BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.2 14.9 268
S65F08P1.0BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.2 15.9 317
S65F10P1.0BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.3 18.2 396
S65F12P1.0BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.4 19.3 471
S65F16P1.0BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.5 22 614
S65F20P1.0BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.6 24.5 743
S65F24P1.0BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.0 0.4  1.6 26.5 865
S65F02P1.3BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.1 12.1 144
S65F04P1.3BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.2 13.7 217
S65F06P1.3BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.3 16.5 331
S65F08P1.3BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.3 17.6 405
S65F10P1.3BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.4 20.2 508
S65F12P1.3BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.4 21.2 571
S65F16P1.3BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.6 24.4 750
S65F20P1.3BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.7 27.1 923
S65F24P1.3BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.3 0.45 1.7 29.3 1109
S65F02P1.5BJJBK9 2 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.1 12.5 160
S65F04P1.5BJJBK9 4 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.1 14.2 238
S65F06P1.5BJJBK9 6 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.2 17.1 362
S65F08P1.5BJJBK9 8 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.3 18.3 435
S65F10P1.5BJJBK9 10 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.4 21 557
S65F12P1.5BJJBK9 12 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.4 22.2 647
S65F16P1.5BJJBK9 16 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.5 25.4 833
S65F20P1.5BJJBK9 20 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.6 28.2 1039
S65F24P1.5BJJBK9 24 x 2 x 1.5 0.45 1.7 30.7 1222
IEC 60228 Class 2
EN50288-7
IEC60332-3-24 (Cat C)
UL1581 section 1200